



## MANGO CURRY SAUCE

### SPECIFICATION SHEET



### **Nutrition Facts**

50 servings per container

**Serving size** 1 Tbsp (20g)

**Amount Per Serving**  
**Calories** **25**

	% Daily Value*
<b>Total Fat</b> 0g	<b>0%</b>
Saturated Fat 0.02g	<b>0%</b>
<i>Trans</i> Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 160mg	<b>7%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 6g	<b>2%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars 5g	
Includes 4g Added Sugars	<b>8%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 0g	<b>0%</b>
<b>Vitamin D</b> 0mcg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Calcium</b> 0.98mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Iron</b> 0.03mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Potassium</b> 3.4mg	<b>0%</b>

\*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

### **Ingredients:**

Water, Sugar, Mango (9%), Ground Spices (Coriander, Red Chilli, Ginger, Garlic, Turmeric, Cumin, Fenugreek, Fennel, Clove, Cardamom, Black Pepper, Nutmeg, Cinnamon, Mustard), Thickener: Modified Starch (E1422) & Xanthan Gum (E415), Salt, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid (E330) & Acetic Acid (E260), Preservative: Potassium Sorbate (E202), Corn Oil, Gram Flour.



### **Nutritional/Diet Claims**

Non-GMO, Gluten Free, No MSG, No Artificial Flavors, No Artificial Colors, No Corn Syrup, Vegan, Halal.

### **Case Specifications:**

<b><u>UPC</u></b>	8436606891988	<b><u>Case Net Wt</u></b>	12.75lbs
<b><u>Pack Size</u></b>	34oz X 6 in a Case	<b><u>Tie X High</u></b>	23 X 6
<b><u>GTIN</u></b>	18436606891985	<b><u>Cube</u></b>	0.0124 cu ft
<b><u>Shelf Life</u></b>	730 Days		
<b><u>Case L, W, H</u></b>	10.31 inch	7 inch	10.31 inch

### **Preparation and Cooking**

Open package

### **Serving Suggestions**

Enjoy as a dip or sauce

### **Packaging and Storage**

Store in a cool, dry location. Ambient temperature.

### **Allergens**

Made in a facility that processes Wheat, Soy, Sesame, Peanut and Sulfite.